
Florida Keys SPCA 

Dogwood 

WELLNESS CLINIC 
FLORIDA KEYS SPCA 

5711 College Rd. • Key West FL 33040 

305-294-4857

WELLNESS & VACCINATION SERVICES 

****To ensure your pet is healthy enough for vaccinations and treatment(s), FKSPCA requires all animals to have wellness 
exam� at each visit. Exam Fee: $20   All dogs need to be on a NON-retractable leash and cats in a secure carrier.

Dog Vaccinations & T ests 

RABIES VACCINATION 

DA2PPV VACCINATION (Canine Distemper/Parvo) 

BORDETELLA VACCINAT ION (oral)  

HEARTWORM TEST 

HEARTWORM CONSULTATION 

HEARTWORM PREVENTIVE 

Cat Vaccinations and Tests 

RABIES VACCINATION 

FVRCP VACCINATION (Feline Distemper) 

FeLV/FIV TEST (Feline Leukemia/Feline 
Immunodeficiency Virus) 

FeLV VACCINATION (Feline Leukemia) 

$15 

$15 

   $20 

$20 

$25 

PRICES 

VARY 

$15 

$15 

$25 

$20 

Dog & Cat Services 

M ICROCHIP (includes registration) 

HEARTWORM TREATMENT 

NAIL TRIM 

FECAL AND DEWORMER 

ANAL GLAND EXPRESSION 

Affordable, Walk-In 
Vaccinations 

Thursday, 10-12 and 1-4 P.M. 

Friday, 10-12 and 1-4 P.M. 

Feb 27 & 28, 2020

Mar 5 & 6, 2020

Mar 12 & 13, 2020

Mar 19 & 20, 2020

Mar 26 & 27, 2020

Apr 9 & 10, 2020

*Limited financial assistance

available for qualified families.

$25 

PRICES 

VARY 

$15 

$15 

$10 

            Pay It Forward
The FKSPCA Dogwood Clinic is able to provide affordable vaccines and preventative care 
for our community pets through the generosity of pet owners, and community partners. If 
you would like to be part of helping a pet owner afford care for their pet that would 
otherwise not be able to please consider making a donation to the FKSPCA Dogwood 
Clinic. 

$30

$50Donation to cover core vaccines and heartworm test for 
1 Dog

Donation to cover core vaccines for 1 Cat

Donation to cover 3 months heartworm prevention   $25
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